
2009-SENIORS & RESERVES PREMIERS

President Ian Snell  Seniors

Wade 

Porter  Seniors

Daniel 

Sheers

Secretary  Don James Reserves

 Craig 

Brockley Reserves

Lee 

O’Connor
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 Andrew 

Brotja Under 18’s

 Damian 

Lane

Under 

18’s

Daniel 

Waters

Veterans Trevor Smith

Veteran

s

Ian 

Patterson 

Netball  Val O’Meara

Netball 

"A"

Krista 

Tomlinson

Netball 

"B" Naomi Ellis

Netball 

"C" Tayler Angus

Senior Ladder Position First

Reserves Ladder Position First

Under 18’s Ladder 

Position First

Veterans Ladder Position Fifth

Netball "A" Ladder 

Position Second

Nerball "B" Ladder 

Position First

Nerball "C" Ladder 

Position Third

2009

Goals Bhds Points Accuracy

Played: 20 486 337 3,253 144.2%

Won: 19 183 174 1,272 105.2%

Lost: 1 255.7%

Drawn: -

 

G B Pts G B Pts

1 Woori Yallock H Won 60 22 12 144 12 12 84  

2 Monbulk A Won 29 14 18 102 11 7 73  

3 Wandin A Won 201 37 21 243 6 6 42  

4 Warburton-Millgrove H Won 174 34 29 233 9 5 59  

5 Silvan A Won 125 31 23 209 13 6 84  

6 Alexandra H Won 187 35 14 224 5 7 37  

7 Mount Evelyn A Won 108 27 19 181 10 13 73  

8 Gembrook-Cockatoo H Won 104 27 12 174 10 10 70  

9 Healesville A Won 50 16 8 104 7 12 54  

10 Woori Yallock A Lost 50 9 9 63 17 11 113  

11 Monbulk H Won 30 14 12 96 10 6 66  

12 Wandin H Won 130 23 22 160 3 12 30  

13 Warburton-Millgrove A Won 168 35 18 228 9 6 60  

14 Silvan H Won 221 34 37 241 3 2 20  

15 Alexandra A Won 170 32 12 204 5 4 34  

16 Mount Evelyn H Won 87 28 11 179 14 8 92  

17 Gembrook-Cockatoo A Won 30 13 14 92 8 14 62  

18 Healesville H Won 66 17 19 121 7 13 55  

SSF Woori Yallock F Won 60 21 13 139 12 7 79 at Alexandra

GF Woori Yallock F Won 31 17 14 116 12 13 85 at Woori Yallock

Club Officials Coaches

Best & Fairest 

Winners

Upwey-Tecoma score
Margin

Position (after finals): 1st of 10

Upwey-Tecoma

    For:

    Against:

    Percentage:

YVMDFL Division 1

Position (before finals): 1st of 10

Sat 5 Sep

Sun 20 Sep

Round versus H/A/F Date

Sat 15 Aug

Sat 22 Aug

Sat 30 May

Sat 6 Jun

Sat 13 Jun

Sat 4 Jul

Sat 11 Jul

Sat 18 Jul

Sat 25 Jul

Sat 1 Aug

Venue notes
Opposition score

Sat 20 Jun

Sat 27 Jun

Sat 8 Aug

W/L/D

Sat 18 Apr

Sat 25 Apr

Sat 2 May

Sat 9 May

Sat 16 May


